



REPRESENTING

Spain

GLOBAL HEADQUARTERS

Diputación 262 Barcelona, E - 08007 Spain +34 93 342 95 00

cogesa@cogesa.com www.cogesa.com

AT A GLANCE

20 employees in 3 locations 2790000 operating premium

COGESA

Insurance broker family owned firm founded in 1917. Providing full range of services as insurance advisor and risk management. Organized in Accounts Units: 5 Units for Corporate Business, including International / 1 for Personal Lines / 1 for Employee Benefits / 1 for Credit Insurance / 1 for Special Products & Reinsurance.

Specialties

Marine/Cargo Construction/Erection Aviation Reinsurance

Property/Casualty

General Liability
Motor
Machinery Breakdown
Property Damage
Casualty
Business Interruption
Product Liability/Recall
Employer's Liability
Environmental Liability

Employee Benefits

Workers' Compensation Health Care Pension Group Accident Disability

Financial Lines

Professional Liability/E&O Directors & Officers Trade Credit Kidnap & Ransom Fraud & Crime

Consultancy

Risk Management Claim Management Alternative Risk Transfer

Health Strategies

Wellness Plans Health Education



San Bernardo 17, Planta 7 Madrid, 28015

Sant Martí, 1 Palma De Mallorca, 07010



Carlos Galcerán Chairman

+003 493 342 9500 phone Carlos.Galceran@cogesa.es Diputación 262, Barcelona E - 08007 Spain



Patricia Sanchez-Camacho International Business

+003 493 342 9500 phone patricia.sanchez-camacho@cogesa.com Diputación 262, Barcelona E - 08007 Spain



Judith Casanas
EB Contact

judith.casanas@cogesa.es Diputación 262, Barcelona E - 08007 Spain